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Mark Winterburn

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Winterburn
Postcode WCI1N 3AX

Date of birth March 1967
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WINTERBURN CONSULTING
SURVEYORS LIMITED
ARBURIES LTD

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

VERITAS RECRUITMENT LTD
ARBURIES LTD
STRONGBOLT LIMITED

STRONGBOLT LIMITED
FASTBOLT SCAFFOLDING LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number
12392413

04069461

Number
08758855
04069461

02815273

02815273
02770799

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907182764

BSC HONS MRICS
907182764
27 Old Gloucester Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
08/01/2020

11/09/2000

App. Date
01/11/2013
11/09/2000

06/05/1993

06/05/1993
04/12/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/07/2015
16/05/2005

01/08/1994

01/08/1994
03/10/1994

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



