Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Mark Winterburn 907182764

Director Information

Title Mr Honours BSC HONS MRICS

Name Mark Winterburn Number 907182764

Postcode WC1N 3AX Address 27 Old Gloucester Street

London

United Kingdom

App. Date Res. Date Position

Date of birthMarch 1967NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 2

directorships

Company Name

List of Current Directorships

WINTERBURN CONSULTING SURVEYORS LIMITED ARBURIES LTD	12392413 04069461	Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed	08/01/2020		Director Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
VERITAS RECRUITMENT LTD	08758855	Active - Accounts Filed	01/11/2013	22/07/2015	Director
ARBURIES LTD	04069461	Active - Accounts Filed	11/09/2000	16/05/2005	Company Secretary
STRONGBOLT LIMITED	02815273	Company is dissolved	06/05/1993	01/08/1994	Company
					Secretary
STRONGBOLT LIMITED	02815273	Company is dissolved	06/05/1993	01/08/1994	Director
FASTBOLT SCAFFOLDING LTD.	02770799	Company is dissolved	04/12/1992	03/10/1994	Director

Company Status